SAKSHI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,KANPUR
Annual Academic & Holiday Calendar (D.Pharm.) 2019:2020

S.No.

Particulars

Dates

Day

Student'sOnline/Offline Registration for the session

2019-20, Odd Semester

01-07-19 to 31-07-19

Monday to Wednesday

5 Commencement of classes for all students First Year 29-07-2019 Monday
Students
3 iiiugle-itusl;a (Bakrid) ,Holiday (Faculty, Staff and 01-08-2019 Mionday
4 |Independence day Celebration 15-08-2019 Thursday
5 |Janmashtami,Holiday 23-08-2019 Friday
6 |Moharram ,Holiday 10-09-2019 Tuesday
7 |Gandhi Jayanti,Holiday 02-10-2019 Wednesday
8 [Dussehera (Mahanavmi) Holiday 07-10-2019 Monday
9 |Dussehera (Vijaydashmi) Holiday 08-10-2019 Tuesday
10 |Deepawali,Holiday (faculty and Students) 24-10-19 to 29-10-19|  Thursday to Tuesday
I'l|Deepawali, Holiday (Staff only ) 26-10-19 to 29-10-19]  Saturday to Tuesday
12 [First Quarterly Test 28-11-19to 09-12-19|  Thursday to Monday
3 1;2? date for uploading the marks of First Quarterly 19-12-2019 Tiunsday
14 |Christmas, Holiday 25-12-2019 Wednesday
IS |Winter Vacation 1-01-20 to 18-01-20f Wednesday to Saturday
16 |Starting of Classes After winter vacation 20-01-2020 Monday
17 |Republic Day Celebration 26-01-2020 Sunday
I8 |Second Quarterly Test 10-02-20 to 12-02-20| Monday to Wednesday
19 |Maha Shivratri 21-02-2020 Friday
20 (l;:;tlijealtle\ ft‘(;;uploading the marks of Second 29-02-2020 Saturday
21 |Holi (Vacations) 09-03-20 to 14-03-20 Monday to Saturday
22 |Third Quarterly Test 19-03-20 to 21-03-20|  Thursday to Saturday
23 |Ramnavmi 02-04-2020 Thursday
24 |Fourth Quarterly test 07-04-20 to 09-04-20|  Tuesday to Thursday
25 |Bheemrao Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2020 Tuesday
26 |Pre Board Test 27-04-20 to 30-04-20 Monday to Th‘ursday
27 |Board Examination 11-05-20 to 30-05-20 Monday to Saturday
28 |Summer Vacation /Internship 01-06-20 to 31-07-20 Monday to Friday
Note: This Academic & holiday Calendar may change as per new Holiday /Academic Calendar of Board
of Technical Education Uttar Pradesh (If Necessary)
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